Variable opening angle:
45°-110°
For large, heavy flaps
Adjustable spring power
Flap fittings
KB-70
KB-75
For the big and the heavy

Drawing no. 901092 or
Drawing no. 90 1078
Order information
KB-70/KB-75
10
Packaging: KB-70/75 > Boxes containing 10 sets
> Boxes containing 1 set
Order number for use with aluminium frame or frame-type doors on application.
Order number for use with aluminium frame or frame-type doors on application.
Fitting KB-70 Spring Cover cap Order no.
10 sets
(Set comprises left and right side
element, left and right cover cap)
green white D270.200.53.25
green grey D270.203.23.25
green white aluminium D270.202.13.25
white white D270.200.63.25
white grey D270.203.43.25
white white aluminium D270.201.03.25
orange white D270.200.73.25
orange grey D270.203.33.25
orange white aluminium D270.201.13.25
Fitting KB-70 Spring Cover cap Order no.
1 set
(Set comprises left and right side
element, left and right cover cap)
White mounted, green and orange loose white D270.200.43.25
White mounted, green and orange loose grey D270.203.53.25
Mounted, green and orange loose white aluminium D270.201.53.25
Fitting KB-75 Cover cap Order no.
10 sets
(Set comprises left and right side element, left and right cover cap)
white D275.200.33.25